Part Details:-
Part Number Description
MKV250V-KIT-1-DE X/Y/COUPLING CAPACITOR ASSORTMENT KIT
KIT Contents:-
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm)
Remarks Qty
1 GA355QR7GB103KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.01μF ±10% 1.5max   10
2 GA355QR7GB153KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.015μF ±10% 1.5max   10
3 GA355DR7GB223KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.022μF ±10% 2.0max   10
4 GA355ER7GB333KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.033μF ±10% 2.5max   10
5 GA355ER7GB473KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.047μF ±10% 2.5max   10
6 GA355XR7GB563KW06 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 0.056μF ±10% 2.9max   10
7 GA352QR7GF102KW01 5728M/2211 X7R AC250V 1000pF ±10% 1.5max   10
8 GA352QR7GF152KW01 5728M/2211 X7R AC250V 1500pF ±10% 1.5max   10
9 GA355QR7GF222KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 2200pF ±10% 1.5max   10
10 GA355QR7GF332KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 3300pF ±10% 1.5max   10
11 GA355DR7GF472KW01 5750M/2220 X7R AC250V 4700pF ±10% 2max   10
12 DE1E3KX102MA4BN01 - E AC250V 1000pF ±0.1pF -   10
13 DE1E3KX152MA4BN01 - E AC250V 1500pF ±0.1pF -   10
14 DE1E3KX222MA4BN01 - E AC250V 2200pF ±0.1pF -   10
15 DE1E3KX332MA4BN01 - E AC250V 3300pF ±0.1pF -   10
16 DE1E3KX472MA4BN01 - E AC250V 4700pF ±0.1pF -   10